
COMPANY	

CONTACT	

MAILING ADDRESS	

PHYSICAL ADDRESS

CITY

MEMBERSHIP INVESTMENT APPLICATION

STATE ZIP COUNTY

PHONE FAX

INDUSTRY SECTOR (SEE REVERSE SIDE)

JOIN ONLINE AT WWW.GA-AGRIBUSINESS.ORG OR PLEASE RETURN APPLICATION TO: 
Georgia Agribusiness Council

   P.O. Box 119        Commerce, GA 30529
   Ph: 706-336-6830        800-726-2474     Fax: 706-336-6898

E-MAIL

Thank you for your membership investment!

Enclosed is my check payable to the Georgia Agribusiness Council

Please charge my credit card $_________.	  

Choose One  ____Visa    ____MasterCard    ____Discover    ____Amex

CC# ___________________________________	 Exp. Date__________   Sec. Code______

NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES

Trade Associations, Commodity Groups,  
Universities, aND SCHOOLS

Association - Bronze Membership................$500.00

Association - Silver Membership...................$1,000.00      

Association - Gold Membership.....................$2,000.00

AgriTrust Fund Member Categories 

Agribusiness 1-10 Employees............................ $200.00

Agribusiness 11-25 Employees......................... $275.00

Agribusiness 26-50 Employees...................... $325.00

Agribusiness 51-75 Employees........................ $400.00

Agribusiness 76-150 Employees..................... $450.00

Agribusiness 151-250 Employees................... $700.00

Agribusiness 251-500 Employees.................. $1,500.00

Agribusiness 501-999 Employees.................. $2,000.00

Agribusiness 1,000+ Employees...................... $5,000.00   

FEE BASED ON NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES.

WEBSITE

SEE BACK FOR MEMBERSHIP LEVEL DETAILS

Business
Individual Membership......................................... $250.00  

Harvest Membership.............................................. $500.00        

Business Membership............................................ $1,000.00        

Industry Membership............................................. $2,500.00 

Ag Champion Membership............................... $5,000.00

Ag Leader Membership......................................... $10,000.00    

Agribusiness Legacy Membership................ $25,000.00

Junior Agribusiness Membership.................. $25.00

Educator, Extension Agents, Supporters.... $75.00



MEMBERSHIP LEVEL DETAILS

Ag Auctioneer
Ag Chemical/Fertilizer
Ag Communication/Media
Ag Construction
Ag Consulting
Ag Engineer
Ag Equipment Manufacturing
Ag Equipment Sales
Ag Fair/Expo
Ag Feed-Formulation/Manufacturing
Ag Finance
Ag Inspection
Ag Labor
Ag Real Estate
Ag Recycling
Ag Retail
Ag Seed
Ag Technolgy 
Ag Transportation
Agritourism
Animal Ag-Cattle
Animal Ag-Dairy
Animal Ag-Health
Animal Ag-Horse
Animal Ag-Preserve
Animal Ag-Sale Barn

Animal Ag - Swine
AquaCulture
Attorney
Beekeeper
Chamber of Commerce
Eggs
Farm Management
Food Retail/Distribution
Food Safety
Forestry
Golf Course
Greenhouse/Plant Production
Horticulture
Insurance
Irrigation/Soil & Water Issues
Landscaping
Nursery
Pecans
Plantation
Poultry
Precision Ag
Processor/Distributor-Cattle
Processor/Distributor-Cotton (Gin)
Processor/Distributor-Peanut
Processor/Distributor-Poultry
Processor/Distributor-Swine

Processor/Distributor-Grain
Processor/Distributor-Meat
Processor/Distributor-Oil Seeds
Processor/Distributor-Produce
Processor/Distributor-Specialty Foods
Processor/Distributor-Other
Row Crops-Corn
Row Crops-Cotton
Row Crops-Diversified
Row Crops-Fruits
Row Crops-Oil Seeds
Row Crops-Peanut
Row Crops-Small Grain
Row Crops-Soybean
Row Crops-Tobacco
Row Crops-Vegetables
Row Crops-Vidalia Onions
Row Crops-Wheat
Row Crops-Other
Site Preparation/Planting
Turfgrass
Urban Ag
Utility
Veterinarian
Vineyard 
Water-Bottler

INDUSTRY SECTORS

Regular GAC Dues
•	 Individual Membership: $250 

Individuals, Small Farms, Small Ag-Related 
Businesses

•	 Harvest Membership: $500 
Basic membership for agricultural stakeholders, 
midsize farms, and associated industry

•	 Business Membership: $1,000 
Agribusinesses, large farms, local banks, 
agricultural stakeholders, and others

•	 Industry Membership: $2,500 
Local and state level agribusinesses, regional 
financial institutions

•	 Ag Champion Membership: $5,000 
Statewide, regional, and national agribusinesses, 
national financial institutions

•	 Ag Leader Membership: $10,000 
International agribusinesses

•	 Agribusiness Legacy Membership: $25,000 
Any size agribusinesses looking to leave a legacy 
for agriculture in Georgia and beyond

•	 Junior Agribusiness Membership: $25 
College and high school students involved in 
agriculture

•	 Educator, Extension Agents, Supporters 
Membership: $75

Trade Associations, Commodity Groups, Universities, aND SCHOOLS
•	 Association - Bronze Dues: $500 

Membership includes one ticket to the GAC State 
Legislative Breakfast; a GAC level  
One Star Sponsorship

•	 Association - Silver Dues: $1,000 
Membership includes one Table Sponsorship at the 
GAC State Legislative Breakfast; a GAC level Two 
Star Sponsorship

•	 Association - Gold Dues: $2,000 
Membership includes two tickets to the GAC 
Harvest Celebration; one Table Sponsorship at  
the GAC State Legislative Breakfast; a GAC level 
Three Star Sponsorship; one ticket to the  
GAC Annual Meeting


